Summer 2023 Snack Menu – Week 1

	
	Monday 24th July
	Tuesday 25th July
	Wednesday 26th July
	Thursday 27th July
	Friday 28th July

	Morning
	

	

	Breadsticks
	Pancakes
	Fruit loaf

	
	

	
	Guacamole, Salsa
	Lemon, golden syrup
	Butter

	
	

	
	Carrot, Grapes
	Apple, Tomato
	Pineapple, Sweetcorn

	Afternoon
	

	

	
Crumpet

	Poppadom
	Prawn crackers

	
	

	
	Butter, Jam
	Mango chutney
	Plum sauce

	
	

	
	Banana, Pepper
	Orange, Cucumber
	Sultanas, Melon



Please note that the menu may change, please check the “what we are having for snack today” board.
Gluten/Dairy free alternatives are available.



Summer 2023 Snack Menu – Week 2

	
	Monday 31st July
	Tuesday 1st August
	Wednesday 2nd August
	Thursday 3rd August
	Friday 4th August

	Morning
	
Poppadom

	
Toast

	Tortilla chips
	Snack a jacks
	Pancakes

	
	
Mango chutney
	Golden syrup, Lemon
	Guacamole, Salsa
	
	Golden syrup, Lemon

	
	
Grapes, Cucumber
	Melon, Sultanas
	Pear, Celery
	Apple, Tomato
	Pineapple, Cucumber

	Afternoon
	
Scones
	
Breadsticks

	
Crumpet

	Pitta bread
	Pretzels

	
	
Butter, Jam, Marmite

	Houmous
	Butter, Jam
	Houmous
	

	
	
Apple, Carrot

	Satsuma, Tomato
	Banana, Sweetcorn
	Orange, Pepper
	Sultanas, Melon



Please note that the menu may change, please check the “what we are having for snack today” board.
Gluten/Dairy free alternatives are available.



Summer 2023 Snack Menu - Week 3

	
	Monday 7th August
	Tuesday 8th August
	Wednesday 9th August
	Thursday 10th August
	Friday 11th August

	Morning
	
Yogurt

	
Crumpet

	Cream crackers
	Pancake
	Toast

	
	

	Butter, Jam
	Butter, Jam
	Golden syrup, Lemon
	Butter, Jam 

	
	
Melon, Celery
	Apple, Pepper
	Pear, Sweetcorn
	Orange, Cucumber
	Satsuma, Celery

	Afternoon
	
Scones
	
Breadsticks

	
Pitta

	Rice cakes
	Popcorn

	
	
Butter, Jam

	Houmous
	Houmous 
	Butter, Jam
	

	
	
Satsuma, Cucumber

	Pineapple, Carrot
	Banana, Sultanas
	Grapes, Tomato
	Apple, Sultanas



Please note that the menu may change, please check the “what we are having for snack today” board.
Gluten/Dairy free alternatives are available.


Summer 2023 Snack Menu – Week 4

	
	Monday 14th August
	Tuesday 15th August
	Wednesday 16th August
	Thursday 17th August
	Friday 18th August

	Morning
	
Snack a jacks

	
Pancake

	Breadsticks
	Pretzel
	Crumpet

	
	

	Golden syrup, Lemon
	Hummus
	
	Butter, Jam, Marmite

	
	
Banana, Carrot
	Grapes, Tomato
	Pineapple, Pepper
	Apple, Sultanas
	Grapes, Tomato

	Afternoon
	
Brioche
	
Cream crackers

	
Toast

	Fruit loaf
	Poppadom

	
	
Butter, Jam

	Butter, Jam, Honey
	Butter, Jam, Marmite
	Butter, Jam
	Mango chutney

	
	
Orange, Cucumber

	Melon, Celery
	Satsuma, Carrot
	Pear, Cucumber
	Banana, Sweetcorn



Please note that the menu may change, please check the “what we are having for snack today” board.
Gluten/Dairy free alternatives are available.


Summer 2023 Snack Menu – Week 5

	
	Monday 21st August
	Tuesday 22nd August
	Wednesday 23rd August
	Thursday 24th August
	Friday 25th August

	Morning
	
Breadsticks

	
Scones

	Snack a jacks
	Cheese & tomato flat bread
	Brioche

	
	
Houmous
	Butter, Jam
	
	
	Butter, Jam

	
	
Grapes, Carrot
	Banana, Celery
	Melon, Sweetcorn
	Orange, Tomato
	Banana, Cucumber

	Afternoon
	
Crumpet

	
Tortilla chips

	
Toast

	Crackerbread
	Popcorn

	
	
Butter, Jam, Marmite

	Salsa
	Butter, Jam, Marmite
	Butter, Jam, Honey
	

	
	
Satsuma, Tomato

	Apple, Cucumber
	Grapes, Pepper
	Pineapple, Carrot
	Apple, Sultanas



Please note that the menu may change, please check the “what we are having for snack today” board.
Gluten/Dairy free alternatives are available.


Summer 2023 Snack Menu – Week 6

	
	Monday 28th August
	Tuesday 29th August
	Wednesday 30th August
	Thursday 31st August
	Friday 17th February

	Morning
	

	
Pancake

	Prawn crackers
	Toast
	

	
	

	Golden syrup, Lemon
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Plum sauce
	Butter, Jam, Honey
	

	
	
	Melon, Celery
	Banana, Tomato
	Apple, Sweetcorn
	

	Afternoon
	

	
Breadsticks

	
Fruit loaf

	
	

	
	

	Houmous
	Butter, Jam
	
	

	
	


	Apple, Carrot
	Grapes, Cucumber
	
	



Please note that the menu may change, please check the “what we are having for snack today” board.
Gluten/Dairy free alternatives are available.


